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BracketMale Black Adult Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~64.0Kg 10 mins 5 1

A75

A78

A79

A84

Hirao Yuto
X-TREME JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

Manabu Kanai
GRASCO JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

Negishi Yousuke
NOVA UNIAO

Joao ricardo Bordignon miyao
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Yusuke Monokawa
X-TREME JIU-JITSU ACADEMY


